Rang Concurrent(s)

Katrine Roy
Ariane Bilodeau
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Meg-Ann Rohar
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Léa Tremblay

Giordana Ranalli
Andréanne Desmarais
Alyson St-Arneault
Elizabeth Lachance
Mia-Catherine Lussier

Catherine Ouellet

Sarah-Maude Tessier
Audrey-Ann St-Jean

Invitation Saint-Eustache 2014

St-Eustache

28 novembre 2014 to 30 novembre 2014
Juvenile Women (Group 2 Moins de 14 ans Evé. 8) Free

Classement - partie

Club Region
Terrebonne LN
Terrebonne LN
Les Lames d'Argent LV
Mont-Tremblant LO
Blainville / Ste-Thérése LO
Joliette LN
Amos AT
Blainville / Ste-Thérése LO
Mont-Tremblant LO
St-Jérome LO
Rouyn-Noranda AT
Rosemeére LO
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SKATECANADA

Ginette P. Charbonneau

Date:

28-Nov-2014 7:21:56PM

Kathleen Gagnon

2

Points

28.71
26.50
25.53
23.40
23.24
23.16
21.90
19.07
18.27
18.18
17.81
17.73
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